
No. 

38 

9 

25 

18 

1 

99 

Name 

Kevin Ruth 

Tyson Underwood 

Lucas Hilburn 

Riley Jacks 

Lucas Tarango 

Trent Kimbrell 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

1.542 

Avg. Speed 

46.822 

Best Lap Tm 

48.023 

Best Speed 

48.727 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Smmer Race #7 

01 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:38:46 

CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles 

9/12/2020 20:30 


