Smmer Ra	ace #7			Sorted on Laps		
01 Kid Kart			CW Vintage 2 Straight 0.650 miles			
Main			9/12/2020 20:30			
Race (10 Laps) started at 20:38:46						
No.	Name	Class	Comment			
	Name	Class	Comment			
No. 38	Name Kevin Ruth	Class Kid Kart	Comment			
			Comment			
38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart	Comment			
38 9	Kevin Ruth Tyson Underwood	Kid Kart Kid Kart	Comment			
38 9 25	Kevin Ruth Tyson Underwood Lucas Hilburn	Kid Kart Kid Kart Kid Kart	Comment			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.542	46.822	48.023	48.727	38 - Kevin Ruth	
Chief of Timing & Sco	pring Megan				Orbits
Race Director James					

Race Director James